07 October 2023 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:22:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 KARALUXOR(3)

2 TORUN KAAN(4)

HISMAN IN MY
HEART(2)

4 MY MOST SPECIAL(6)
5 NERETVA7)

6 SARI PRENSES(1)

7 OGLUMMUSLUMG5)

8 HAT MATRA(8)

Age
2yobc
2yobc
2yobc
2yobf
2yobf

2yo ch
f

2yobc

Race Result
1.)132.000 &
1.)37.950 ¢
Sire Dam
KIRDEMIRKIR - KARA ATES 57
PERFECTO - FUMKA 57
ARVICEMARSHAL (USA) - QUEEN SEA 57
GUNGOR BABA - RGOROUS (USA) 52
VENDIP (USA) - DVYOLA 55
ARENA - SATANA 55
AFTER MARKET (USA) - KAPTANIN KIZI 54
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - 54

20 9rf 2 NDAMENTAL
Pick(3) 2,35 *, Quinella(3/4) 2,50 b, Exacta(3/4) 5,70 b, Trifecta(3/4/2) :11,83 4, Place(3) :1,05 t, Place(d) :1,05 4, 3rd double(9/3) 49,45 t

Condition 5

2))52.800 ¢
2)15.180 ¢

Weight Jockey

A
YESILYAPRAK

ISAOZKAN

F.YARDIVCI
Y.CENGIZ

MAAKTURK CEM GizIK
MSAKIR ALI SEKER
H.ALTUNDAG ALA OZCAN
BSARIDAL  ALIBAKIR

IAKYAWUZ  HUS. BECENE

Y.CELIKBAS MAH. KARAKEGI

PSF

57 kg,
3.)26.400 ¢
3.)7.590 ¢
Owner Trainer Time  Win
ATOPRAK 1.20.75 2,35 32.07(1) 2
H.DEGIRMENCI 1.20.82 2,55 26.94(2) 8
At Sahibi 12143 2,70 19.9(3)
MGUNDUZ 1.22.33 37,50 1.59(8) 6
MASUBAY 1.23.01 44,15 1.98(7) 4
ATOPRAK 12326 11,00 7.58(4) 3
V.ONDER 1.23.67 14,35 6.81(5) 5
MASUBAY 1.24.72 2340 3.13(6) 7

Diyarbakir Racecourse (25th Day)

1200 Dirt

4)13200 ¢
4)3795+

St

Neck

3 Lengths

45
Lengths
35
Lengths

Margin

Lengths

Late
Start

47

RT

48

52

31

38

38

39

35



